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Appeared : 20

SINo College

10

11

12

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-11/Ex/9893

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Regional Dental College,
Guwabhati

Regional Dental College,
Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

RollNo Name

21467

26415

30390

30394

30399

30403

30412

30419

30434

30445

30447

30457

Sattapriyo Boro

Monali Debbarma

Andolan Patweth

Chirimbe B Marak

Gaurav Chauhan

K. Lalchhandama

Reuben

Lallawmkima

Sofiur Rahman

Faruk Alam

Choudhury

Masum Alam

Migom Mili

Ratnesh Kumar
Gupta

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Pass

Passed : 19

Remark

Fail in General & Dental Pharmacology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

o5 August 2024
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SINo College

13

14

15
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Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

RollNo Name

30474

30477

30485

33370

33372

33373

33374

33375

Johnmajit Kalita

Nashrin Akhtar

Rimjhim Patgiri

Masuma Shikder

Mostafa Kamal

Muskan Agarwala

Nazir Uddin

Nita Kumari Thakur

Result

Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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Controller of Examinations
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